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Sch.

No Particulars
1 Direct lncome

Tution Fee

Hostel Fee

Exam Fee

Transport Fee

Book Fee

Breakage Fee

Other Fee

Registration Fee

Sport Fees

2 Other lncome

Discounts

Other Collecton from students
Susidies

Transport Fee

Anna University -Rremuneration Income

Bank lnterest

Other lncome

Examcell remuneration lncome

Rental lncome - TCS

Canteen Receipts

Sale of Old Scarp & News Paper

lncome From MAMSA & MAMBS

3 Universitv Expenses

Exam fees

Consortium Fee

Remuneration

Affiliation fees

Registration & other fees

Revaluation fee
Alumini Membership fee - llT
AICTE Processing fee

Counselling fee

Govt Counsling expenses

llT Bombay - Spoken tutorial project fee

Registration fee - llT

PALS Programme - llT

Membership fee - Cll

IEEE Registration Fee

Consotium Annual Subscription

Consortium Application Fees

Professonal Fee

Schedule to lncome & Expenditure

MAMCET

1,2,39 ,54,825 .OO

4,44,33,O22.00

64,70,450.O0

57,01,493.00

26,26,410.00

11,01.230.00

5,30,212.00

3,75,375.O0

7,500.00

MAMBS

58,94,730.00

2,66,800.00

7,00,650.00

5,74,400.O0

1,36,650.00

MAMSA

99,79,650.00

9,1-7,81-5.00

2,52,2L0.0O

2,83,000.00

26,15,500.00

3,06,900.00

18,52,00,5L7.O0 75,73,23O.O0 1,43,55,075.00

99,483.06

56,87,589.00

9,59,047.00

4,26,650.00

7,L9,419.0O

1,,1,5,002.99

4,68,449.O0

3,52,375.O0

1.,21,41,155.25

1,26,674.00

65,008.00

1,3,34,625.00

L,1,1,,720.O0

54,694.O0

11,,402.1,6

32,945.OO

2,60,985.00

96,540.00

21,991,.00

19,526.00

9,775.00

91,,527.00

2,24,95,477.30 2,10,761.16 5,OO,244.OO

62,57,050.00

10,00,000.00

5,49,690.00

4,01,,170.00

3,90,670.00

3,80,100.00
2,25,000.00

75,000.00

35,000.00

34,363.00

25,000.00

23,800.00

18,940.00

17,700.00

16,180.00

15,000.00

13,400.00

7,78,950.00

6,000.00

62,500.00

59,200.00

12,700.00

1,,84,523.60

5,000.00

24,340.00

5,000.00

5,46,600.00

48,580.00

25,000.00

18,230.00

55,700.00

1,0s,023.60



TNSCET Membership Fee

Re - Admission fee

Dote Fee

Minority status renewal fee

NATA Fee

COA Exp

Non - Government Scholarship

Agaram Scholarship

Maatram Scholarship

Master Scholarship

UEF Scholarship

UWO Scholarship

Vishal Scholarship

Student Welfare Expenses

Books & lnstruments

Carreer Guidance programme expenses

Student Development expenses

Students insurance

Training & placement expenses

6 Hostel Mess Expenses

G roceries

Rice

Salary Payable - Mess staff
Gas & Fire wood
Milk

oil
Outsource expenses

Vegetbles

Egg & Chicken

Canteen expenses

Diesesl - Mahindra maximo
Tea Powder

Masala powder

Appalam

Electricity

Maintanance

5,000.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

1.,275.O0 5,120.00

50,000.00

3,94,158.00

94,85,563.00 11,39,499.60 L2,4g, Lt.60

40,16,050.00

19,40,250.00

4,00,45,436.00

8,23,250.O0

1,31,800.00

6,97,200.00

92,200.O0 80,531.00

4,76,53,986.OO 92,200.00 80,531.00

1,2,99,925.00

1,2,O97.00

6,78,780.O0

1,,40,812.00

2,35,349.O2

48,630.00

31_,LL4.OO

23,66,963.O2 79,744.00

21,68,018.00

19,45,680.00

11,69,569.00

L0,30,477.00

1,O,29,1,51,.00

8,23,625.00

7,30,600.00

7,1.9,774.00

2,44,401,.00

56,020.00

52,158.36

34,650.00

33,615.00

22,320.OO

29,806.00

2,000.00

33,71,6.00

3,17,71,5.00

1,00,60,059.36 3,83,237.00



7 Transport Expenses

Diesel Expenses

Road Tax

Toll charges

Other Tra nsport Expenses

Transport Driver Batta

Tra nsport Parking Charges

Vehicle Insurance

8 Emplovee Cost

Salary -Teaching Staff
VC Remuneration

Salary -Non Teaching Staff
Student Welfare

Women welfare

Transport Fee

Toasmaster Fee

Leave Salary Deduction

Other Deductions

9 Function Expenses

Achievers day function

Graduation day function
womens' day function

other function

10 Administrative Expenses

Electricity Expenses

Audit Fees

PF- Employer contribution
PF - Admin charges

Bonus

Building & Lab Equipments -

Building Tax

DST Project
FLP Test Expenses

Frieght Charges

lnternet Charges

Journals and Subscription

Medical Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Other Expenses

PMKVY Expenses

Postage

34,33,679.09

2,59,290.00

2,89,295.00

9,58,669.00
1,66,498.00

39,000.00

5,47,000.00

4,550.00

21.,920.00

55,93,431.08 26,470.0O

2,43,90,515.00

47,40,869.O0

(1,08,160.00)

(27,150.00)

(94,885.00)

(8,91,205.00)

(3,26,643.O0)

45,77,395.00

(1,200.00)

(3,350.00)

(1,00,655.00)

(1,050.00)

(1,95,870.00)

84,22,621.O0

6,00,000.00

(2,0oo.oo)

(80,256.00)

(5,88,446.00)

(18,800.00)

2,76,83,341..OO 42,75,270.00 83,33,119.00

76,956.00

2,29,415.00

86,463.00
2,00,949.O0

5,93,783.00

lnsurance

29,02,859.O0

6,99,500.00

1",39,965.00

49,506.00

1,000.00

1,5,077.00

2,43,280.00

25,000.00

27,546.00

8,460.00

90,625.00
1",58,525.00

1,611.00

38,664.00
4,4O,1,65.00

3,6'J.,662.00

52,259.00

5,155.00

8,890.00

3,015.00

2,08,249.00

27,368.00

8,550.00

952.00

20,908.00

5,026.00

2,19,930.00

42,076.00

4,O2,951_.OO

3,681.00



Printing a nd Stationery
Sanitation

Telephone Charges

Toesmaster Expenses

Transfer Fee

Travel and Conveyance

Unnath Bharath Abiyan Expenses

Website Charges

Workshop FDP Expenses

11 Repairs & Maintanance
Genset Maintanance
Mess Maintanance

Building Maintanance

Computer Maintanance

Electrical Maintana nce

Hostel Maintanance
Bus Maintenance

Lab Maintanance

Garden Labour

RO PIant work exp

Others

Maintenance - Mahindra Maximo

12 Marketing Expenses

Marketing Expenses

Views educational promotors

Advertisement expenses

AVS Educational help line

Chalange educational consulting

13 Finance Cost

lnterest for Bus Loan

Bank charges

lnterest for Staff Loan

DD Commission

14 Inadmissibles

Contribution

Donations

EB Late Fee

Penalty

PF Penalty

Pooja expeses

-/,64,704.00

61,829.00

1_,64,494.0O

4,150.00

40,750.00

4,04,695.92

(9,584.00)

1,200.00

1,,39,695.75

7,400.00 40,441.0O

7,500.00

28,581.00

68,27,637.57 2,68,627.00 7,72,046.00

10,83,701.05

67,784.00

1,52,880.00

34,600.00

3,95,695.00

4,75,269.0O

4,31-,568.00

3,58,547.36

2,81-,1-00.00

4,750.00

2,92,955.OO

10,436.00

5,213.00

3,587.00

21,630.00

13,570.00

23,030.00

27,015.00

r,31,,298.0O

71,,275.00

1,61,875.00

35,89,285.41 44,000.00 4,L4,493.00

51,,43,923.00

50,000.00

890.00

500.00

500.00

1,00,000.00 40,000.00

23,54L.0O

51,95,813.00 1,00,000.00 63,541.00

2,63,909.00

41,,642.59

16,873.51

1,864.40

89s.62 3,166.63

3,24,L99.50 895.62 3,166.63

10,000.00

32,650.00

10,233.00

73,465.00

68,991.00

8,515.00

1,9,223.00

2,03,854.00 L9,223.OO
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